Date
10/1/23
10/3/23
10/4/23
10/5/23
10/6/23
10/7/23
10/8/23
10/9/23
10/10/23
10/11/23
10/12/23
10/13/23
10/16/23
10/17/23
10/17/23
10/18/23
10/19/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/23/23
10/24/23
10/25/23
10/26/23
10/27/23
10/28/23
10/29/23
10/30/23
10/31/23
11/1/23
11/2/23
11/5/23
11/7/23
11/8/23
11/9/23
11/10/23
11/11/23
11/12/23
11/13/23
11/14/23
11/15/23
11/16/23
11/17/23
11/18/23
11/19/23
11/20/23
11/21/23
11/22/23
11/23/23
11/24/23

11/25/23
11/26/23
11/27/23
11/28/23
11/29/23
11/30/23
12/2/23
12/3/23
12/3/23
12/4/23
12/5/23
12/6/23
12/6/23
12/7/23

Announcer
Linda Lopez
Geri Valdriz

Dr. B

Bobalou

Phat Tony

DJ El

Tom Littell

Bill Best

Marcus Springs
DJ D (Danny Owen)
Marmniel

Phat Tony

Bill Best

Jimmy C

Dr. B

Bill Best

Bobalou

The Hula Honeys
DJ Muse

Linda Lopez

Lee Norris
Michael Elam
Pistol Pete

Cat Black

The Hula Honeys
The Musical Therapist
Tim Stokes

Bill Best

Dorothy Betz

Bill Best

Cat Black

Paul Janes-Brown
Geri Valdriz

Dr. B

Bobalou

Phat Tony

Gayle Lewis
Sweet Mama Dee
Bill Best

Jimmy C

Bill Best

Bobalou

The Hula Honeys
DJ El

Linda Lopez
Jeremy Jarvis
Michael Elam
Pistol Pete
Bobalou

Phat Tony

The Musical Therapist
Tom Littell

Ray Mayron

Geri Valdriz

Pat Lindgre

DJ Brent Freemont
DJ El

Paul Janes-Brown
DJ Tennessee
Jeremy Jarvis
Dorothy Betz

Dr. B

DJ D (Danny Owen)
Rev Jules

Organization

Maui Rapid Response

Maui Rapid Response

Spirit Horse Ranch

Maui Rapid Response

Ka Hale A Ke Ola

Maui Rapid Response

Spirit Horse Ranch

ProArts Playhouse

Maui Cancer Wellness Retreats
Imua Family Services

Big Brothers, Big Sisters Maui
Maui Friends of the Library

Hui No'eau Visual Arts Center
Maui Rapid Response

Planned Parenthood

Hui No'eau Visual Arts Center
Imua Family Services
Alexander Academy Nutcracker
Upcounty Farmers Market
ProArts Playhouse

Cat Cafe

Rusty Maui Cat

Spirit Horse Ranch

Hale Kau Kau

Rusty Maui Cat Fundraiser
Imua Family Services

Spirit Horse Ranch

Hui No'eau Visual Arts Center
Feed My Sheep

Imua Family Services

Revive Boutique

Revive Boutique

Ai Pono

Leilani Farm Sanctuary

Imua Family Services

Ka Hale A Ke Ola

Kealia Pond National Wildlife Refuge
ProArts Playhouse

Blood Bank of Hawaii

Maui Improv

Our Kupuna

Hale Kau Kau

Upcountry Disaster Relief Community Meeting
Art Maui

Hale Kau Kau

Pacific Cancer Foundation
La'akea Village

Hale Kau Kau

Cat Cafe

Maui Food Bank

Spirit Horse Ranch

Habitat for Humanity

Blood Bank of Hawaii
American Red Cross

Aloha House ((Maui Behavioral Health)
Habitat for Humanity

Spirit Horse Ranch

Imua Family Services
Alexander Academy Nutcracker
Alcoholics Anonymous

Maui Food Bank

Maui Hub

Aloha House ((Maui Behavioral Health)
Imua Family Services

Issue

Wildfire Response
Wildfire Response

Grief Support

Wildfire Response
Homeless Resources
Wildfire Response

Grief Support
Community Arts

Cancer support networks
Special needs children
Children and mentoring
Literacy

Community Arts

Wildfire Response
Reproductive health and education
Community Arts

Special needs children
Community Arts

Local farming support
Community Arts

Animal Welfare

Animal Welfare

Grief Support

Food security and support for the homebound
Animal Welfare

Special needs children
Grief Support
Community Arts

Food Security

Special needs children
Women Support

Women Support
Healthcare

Animal welfare and education
Special needs children
Homeless Resources
Wildlife Refuge
Community Arts
Community health
Community Arts

Senior care

Food security and support for the homebound

Community Arts

Food security and support for the homebound
Healthcare

Disabled Adult Center
Food security and support for the homebound
Animal Welfare

Food Security

Grief Support

Housing

Community health
Disaster Preparedness
Healthcare

Housing

Grief Support

Special needs children
Community Arts

Health and addiction
Food Security

Local farming support
Healthcare

Special needs children



12/8/23
12/9/23
12/12/23
12/13/23
12/14/23
12/15/23
12/16/23
12/17/23
12/18/23
12/19/23
12/20/23
12/21/23
12/22/23
12/23/23
12/24/23
12/25/23
12/26/23
12/27/23
12/28/23
12/29/23
12/30/23
12/31/23

Bill Best

DJ Muse
Michael Elam
Dr. B

David Wiltsie
Phat Tony
DJ Muse
Linda Lopez
Lee Norris
Geri Valdriz
DJ Jini J
Marmniel

The Hula Honeys
Michael McDonald
Alan Sheps
McLeod 9
Michael Elam
Chris Ca'ryn
Forest

DJ Brando
Gayle Lewis
IRIE KJ

American Red Cross
Upcounty Farmers Market

HARF (Hawaii Animal Refuge Foundation)

Maui Humane Society
Alcoholics Anonymous

Maui Friends of the Library
Cat Cafe

Spirit Horse Ranch

Maui Rapid Response

Feed My Sheep

Big Brothers, Big Sisters Maui
ECycling Maui

Ai Pono

Maui Food Bank

Aloha House ((Maui Behavioral Health)
Alcoholics Anonymous

Cat Cafe

Maui Rapid Response

Spirit Horse Ranch

Imua Family Services

Big Brothers, Big Sisters Maui
Maui Hub

Disaster Preparedness
Local farming support
No-kill animal resource
Education and animal adoption
Health and addiction
Literacy

Animal Welfare

Grief Support

Wildfire Response
Food Security

Children and mentoring
Community recycling
Healthcare

Food Security
Healthcare

Health and addiction
Animal welfare and education
Wildfire Response
Grief Support

Special needs children
Children and mentoring
Local farming support



