Date	Announcer	Organization	Issue
10/1/23	Linda Lopez	Maui Rapid Response	Wildfire Response
10/3/23	Geri Valdriz	Maui Rapid Response	Wildfire Response
10/4/23	Dr. B	Spirit Horse Ranch	Grief Support
10/5/23	Bobalou	Maui Rapid Response	Wildfire Response
10/6/23	Phat Tony	Ka Hale A Ke Ola	Homeless Resources
10/7/23	DJ El	Maui Rapid Response	Wildfire Response
10/8/23	Tom Littell	Spirit Horse Ranch	Grief Support
10/9/23	Bill Best	ProArts Playhouse	Community Arts
10/10/23	Marcus Springs	Maui Cancer Wellness Retreats	Cancer support networks
10/11/23	DJ D (Danny Owen)	Imua Family Services	Special needs children
10/12/23	Marniel	Big Brothers, Big Sisters Maui	Children and mentoring
10/13/23	Phat Tony	Maui Friends of the Library	Literacy
10/16/23	Bill Best	Hui No'eau Visual Arts Center	Community Arts
10/17/23	Jimmy C	Maui Rapid Response	Wildfire Response
10/17/23	Dr. B	Planned Parenthood	Reproductive health and education
10/18/23	Bill Best	Hui No'eau Visual Arts Center	Community Arts
10/19/23	Bobalou	Imua Family Services	Special needs children
10/20/23	The Hula Honeys	Alexander Academy Nutcracker	Community Arts
10/21/23	DJ Muse	Upcounty Farmers Market	Local farming support
10/22/23	Linda Lopez	ProArts Playhouse	Community Arts
10/23/23	Lee Norris	Cat Cafe	Animal Welfare
10/24/23	Michael Elam	Rusty Maui Cat	Animal Welfare
10/25/23	Pistol Pete	Spirit Horse Ranch	Grief Support
10/26/23	Cat Black	Hale Kau Kau	Food security and support for the homebound
10/27/23	The Hula Honeys	Rusty Maui Cat Fundraiser	Animal Welfare
10/28/23	The Musical Therapist	Imua Family Services	Special needs children
10/29/23	Tim Stokes	Spirit Horse Ranch	Grief Support
10/30/23	Bill Best	Hui No'eau Visual Arts Center	Community Arts
10/31/23	Dorothy Betz	Feed My Sheep	Food Security
11/1/23	Bill Best	Imua Family Services	Special needs children
11/2/23	Cat Black	Revive Boutique	Women Support
11/5/23	Paul Janes-Brown	Revive Boutique	Women Support
11/7/23	Geri Valdriz	Ai Pono	Healthcare
11/8/23	Dr. B	Leilani Farm Sanctuary	Animal welfare and education
11/9/23	Bobalou	Imua Family Services	Special needs children
11/10/23	Phat Tony	Ka Hale A Ke Ola	Homeless Resources
11/11/23	Gayle Lewis	Kealia Pond National Wildlife Refuge	Wildlife Refuge
11/12/23	Sweet Mama Dee	ProArts Playhouse	Community Arts
11/13/23	Bill Best	Blood Bank of Hawaii	Community health
11/14/23	Jimmy C	Maui Improv	Community Arts
11/15/23	Bill Best	Our Kupuna	Senior care
11/16/23	Bobalou	Hale Kau Kau	Food security and support for the homebound
11/17/23	The Hula Honeys	Upcountry Disaster Relief Community Meeting	
11/18/23	DJ EI	Art Maui	Community Arts
11/19/23	Linda Lopez	Hale Kau Kau	Food security and support for the homebound
11/20/23	Jeremy Jarvis	Pacific Cancer Foundation	Healthcare
11/21/23	Michael Elam	La'akea Village	Disabled Adult Center
11/22/23	Pistol Pete	Hale Kau Kau	Food security and support for the homebound
11/23/23	Bobalou	Cat Cafe	Animal Welfare
11/24/23	Phat Tony	Maui Food Bank	Food Security
11/25/23	The Musical Therapist	Spirit Horse Ranch	Grief Support
11/26/23	Tom Littell	Habitat for Humanity	Housing
11/27/23 11/28/23	Ray Mayron Geri Valdriz	Blood Bank of Hawaii American Red Cross	Community health Disaster Preparedness
11/29/23	Pat Lindgre	Aloha House ((Maui Behavioral Health)	Healthcare
11/30/23	DJ Brent Freemont	Habitat for Humanity	Housing
12/2/23	DJ EI	Spirit Horse Ranch	Grief Support
12/3/23	Paul Janes-Brown	Imua Family Services	Special needs children
12/3/23	DJ Tennessee	Alexander Academy Nutcracker	Community Arts
12/4/23 12/5/23	Jeremy Jarvis Dorothy Betz	Alcoholics Anonymous Maui Food Bank	Health and addiction Food Security
12/6/23	Dr. B	Maui Hub	Local farming support
12/6/23	DJ D (Danny Owen)	Aloha House ((Maui Behavioral Health)	Healthcare
12/7/23	Rev Jules	Imua Family Services	Special needs children

12/8/23	Bill Best	American Red Cross	Dis
12/9/23	DJ Muse	Upcounty Farmers Market	Lo
12/12/23	Michael Elam	HARF (Hawaii Animal Refuge Foundation)	No
12/13/23	Dr. B	Maui Humane Society	Ed
12/14/23	David Wiltsie	Alcoholics Anonymous	He
12/15/23	Phat Tony	Maui Friends of the Library	Lite
12/16/23	DJ Muse	Cat Cafe	An
12/17/23	Linda Lopez	Spirit Horse Ranch	Gri
12/18/23	Lee Norris	Maui Rapid Response	Wil
12/19/23	Geri Valdriz	Feed My Sheep	Fo
12/20/23	DJ Jini J	Big Brothers, Big Sisters Maui	Ch
12/21/23	Marniel	ECycling Maui	Co
12/22/23	The Hula Honeys	Ai Pono	He
12/23/23	Michael McDonald	Maui Food Bank	Fo
12/24/23	Alan Sheps	Aloha House ((Maui Behavioral Health)	He
12/25/23	McLeod 9	Alcoholics Anonymous	He
12/26/23	Michael Elam	Cat Cafe	An
12/27/23	Chris Ca'ryn	Maui Rapid Response	Wil
12/28/23	Forest	Spirit Horse Ranch	Gri
12/29/23	DJ Brando	Imua Family Services	Sp
12/30/23	Gayle Lewis	Big Brothers, Big Sisters Maui	Ch
12/31/23	IRIE KJ	Maui Hub	Lo

isaster Preparedness ocal farming support lo-kill animal resource ducation and animal adoption ealth and addiction iteracy nimal Welfare rief Support /ildfire Response . ood Security hildren and mentoring community recycling ealthcare ood Security ealthcare ealth and addiction nimal welfare and education /ildfire Response rief Support pecial needs children hildren and mentoring ocal farming support